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10- - General Fund-- FUND BALANCE -- AGENCY ACCOUNTS -- Revised -- BUDGET- STATUS- REPORT
Fi scal Year 2018 (Septenber 1, 2018 - August 31, 2019)

For the TUMMTER SCHOOL DI STRICT NO 33 School District for the Month of May , 2019
ANNUAL ACTUAL ACTUAL

A. REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES BUDGET FOR MONTH FOR YEAR ENCUVBRANCES BALANCE PERCENT
1000 LOCAL TAXES 11, 247, 388 520, 878. 03 11, 740, 178. 52 492, 790. 52- 104. 38
2000 LOCAL SUPPORT NONTAX 2, 554, 497 51, 896. 53 1,599, 490. 91 955,006.09  62.61
3000 STATE, GENERAL PURPOSE 60, 912, 655 3,543, 843. 94 42,595, 201. 29 18,317,453.71  69.93
4000 STATE, SPECI AL PURPOSE 14, 684, 544 752, 418. 88 9,516, 918. 33 5,167, 625. 67 64.81
5000 FEDERAL, GENERAL PURPOSE 0 5.16 83.32 83. 32- 0.00
6000 FEDERAL, SPECI AL PURPOSE 3,476, 247 189, 841. 67 2,362, 308. 82 1,113,938.18 67. 96
7000 REVENUES FR OTH SCH DI ST 30, 000 .00 14, 672. 56 15,327.44  48.91
8000 OTHER AGENCI ES AND ASSCCI ATES 0 481. 48 4,193. 48 4,193. 48- 0.00
9000 OTHER FI NANCI NG SOURCES 0 . 00 .00 .00 0.00

Total REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES 92, 905, 331 5, 059, 365. 69 67, 833,047.23 25,072,283.77 73.01

B. EXPENDI TURES

00 Regul ar Instruction 52, 834, 952 4,227, 216. 37 38, 584, 404. 45 10, 833, 846. 73 3, 416, 700. 82 93. 53
10 Federal Stimulus 0 .00 .00 0. 00 .00 0. 00
20 Speci al Ed Instruction 9, 975, 846 953, 568. 45 8, 109, 947. 82 2,547, 283. 51 681, 385. 33- 106. 83
30 Voc. Ed Instruction 3,003, 843 291, 939. 06 2,179, 904. 59 688, 284. 28 135, 654. 13 95. 48
40 Skills Center Instruction 3, 849, 538 275, 625. 87 2,175, 788. 32 434, 111. 89 1, 239, 637. 79 67. 80
50+60 Conpensatory Ed Instruct. 4,371, 694 250, 965. 47 1, 953, 557. 87 609, 217. 64 1, 808, 918. 49 58. 62
70 Qt her Instructional Pgns 403, 339 47,767.53 310, 792. 32 59, 823. 70 32,722.98 91. 89
80 Communi ty Services 767,878 65, 754. 79 629, 589. 43 178, 297. 34 40, 008. 77- 105.21
90 Support Services 18, 193, 239 1, 538, 885. 06 13,574, 102. 42 3, 795, 786. 89 823, 349. 69 95. 47
Tot al EXPENDI TURES 93, 400, 329 7,651, 722. 60 67,518, 087. 22 19, 146, 651. 98 6, 735, 589. 80 92.79
C. OTHER FIN. USES TRANS. OUT (G 536) 250, 000 250, 000. 00 250, 000. 00
D. OTHER FI NANCI NG USES (G 535) 0 .00 .00

E. EXCESS OF REVENUES/ OTHER FI N. SOURCES

OVER( UNDER) EXP/ OTH FI N USES (A- B- C- D) 744, 998- 2,842, 356. 91- 64, 960. 01 809, 958.01 108. 72-
F. TOTAL BEG NNI NG FUND BALANCE 8, 655, 080 9, 400, 010. 63
G G L 898 PRI OR YEAR ADJUSTMENTS(+OR-) XXXKKXXXX .00
H TOTAL ENDI NG FUND BALANCE 7,910, 082 9, 464, 970. 64

(E+F + R - Q



I,

GL
GL
GL
GL
GL
GL
GL
GL
GL
GL
GL
GL
GL
GL
GL
GL
GL

ENDI NG FUND BALANCE ACCOUNTS:

810
815
821
825
828
830
835
840
845
850
870
872
875
884
888
890
891

Restricted For Qther It
Restric Unequal i zed Ded
Restrictd for Carryover

emns
uct Rev

Restricted for Skills Center
Restricted for ¢ O of FS Rev
RESERVE FOR DEBT SERVI CE

Restrictd For Arbitrage
Nonspnd FB - |nvent/Pre
Restricted for Self-Ins
Restricted for Uninsure
Committed to Qther Purp

COW TTED TO M N FUND BALANCE P

Assi gned Conti ngenci es

Rebat e
pd It
urance
d Risks
oses

Assigned to Other Cap Projects
ASSI GNED TO OTHER PURPOSES

Unassi gned Fund Bal ance
Unassi gned M n Fnd Bal

TOTAL

Pol i cy

5, 080 4, 930.
0
5, 693- 2, 404.
1, 894, 980 448, 176.
0
0
0
900, 000 900, 000.
0
0
0
0
0
0
977, 357 259, 849.
536, 642- 4,118, 407.
4,675,000 3, 736, 013.
7,910, 082 9, 464, 970.

00

.00

19

.00
.00
.00

00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

06
18
00

64



Rk bk S I R I End Of report Rk R b O O R Rk



